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Zendesk
Getting Started

Getting started with Exalate for Zendesk

Questions

Recent Questions
Topics:

connector-cloud-zendesk

0
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keeping original commentor's name
2 answers
ben friedman
Nov 03, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk

0
votes

how to note a comment coming from ZD to JSD?
2 answers
ben friedman
Oct 22, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-jira
zendesk
connector-cloud-zendesk

1
vote
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user's email & name from ZD reporter to JSD reporter
2 answers
ben friedman
Oct 19, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk
zendesk

1
vote
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Attachment in internal Zendesk comment ?
1 answer
Mikael Bohlin
Jul 03, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk

0
votes

Jira Custom field - Requester Zendesk
1 answer
Christos Katsivas
Jul 02, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk

0
votes

Cascading list to select list
3 answers
Christos Katsivas
Jun 18, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk

0
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JIRA to Zendesk - add comment
1 answer
Mikael Bohlin
Mar 13, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk
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Only sync internal comments
1 answer
Mikael Bohlin
Mar 13, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk

1
vote

Configure incoming sysn to custom Zendesk Field (Jira Status)
1 answer
David Oosting
Jan 09, 2020
Space: Exalate
connector-cloud-zendesk
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